
戸籍の窓
12.6～1.9届出

地  区  名 住  所  名

う  ぶ  ご  え

お  く  や  み

氏　　　　名 保護者 たんじょう

地  区  名 住  所  名 氏　　　　名 年　　齢 ご  命  日

和寿
亮
茂
大輔
裕廣
佳德
隆
一成
悟史
德仁

両　津
　〃
　〃
　〃
相　川
　〃
　〃
佐和田
　〃
　〃

長江
和木
梅津
馬首
米郷
達者
入川
東大通
市野沢
中原

（ゆづき）
（くるみ）
（れん）
（ゆか）
（はるひ）
（せいや）
（つばさ）
（いちか）
（らなは）
（ひさと）

濱　本　結　月
森　本　くるみ
坂　下　　　蓮
岩　間　結　奏
濵　本　悠　媛
山　本　聖　也
北　濱　　　翼
鬼　嶋　一　花
浅　岡　咲乃羽
宇留間　柊　德

75
70
87
70
94
85
68
89
91
86
87
87
86
90
96
86
82
75
77
90
83
85
85
88
82
65
96
51
91
82
85
88
86
87
95
97
92
74
62
98
56

両　津
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
相　川
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
佐和田
　〃
　〃

両津夷
鷲崎
両津湊
馬首
両津湊
北五十里
片野尾
北立島
加茂歌代
吾潟
加茂歌代
下久知
東鵜島
春日
両津夷
羽二生
両津夷
黒姫
両津湊
豊岡
水津
椎泊
梅津
両津湊
達者
姫津
相川石扣町
相川下戸村
相川海士町
戸地
稲鯨
相川大浦
相川材木町
稲鯨
相川長坂町
南片辺
北片辺
相川二町目
沢根
沢根炭屋町
東大通

12.5
12.8
12.11
12.11
12.13
12.15
12.16
12.16
12.18
12.20
12.22
12.22
12.22
12.23
12.26
12.27
12.27
12.28
12.29
1.5
1.5
1.6
1.6
1.7

12.10
12.17
12.17
12.19
12.21
12.24
12.25
12.29
12.31
12.31
1.1
1.3
1.5
1.6
12.9
12.10
12.10

12.18
12.18
12.20
12.23
12.24
12.25
1.5
1.8
12.9
12.11
12.14
12.16
12.16
1.2

12.11
12.12
12.13
12.16
12.19
12.20
1.2

12.11
12.29
12.31
12.10
12.18
12.26
1.4
1.6
1.8
12.8
12.17
12.22
12.22
12.26
1.2
12.8
12.30
1.3
1.8

12.21
12.25

86
74
42
93
83
86
90
73
90
71
86
69
96
98
86
95
96
83
96
80
75
99
85
89
87
87
88
95
92
94
87
88
91
90
84
89
87
70
88
96
62
83

佐和田
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
金　井
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
新　穂
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
畑　野
　〃
　〃
真　野
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
小　木
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
　〃
羽　茂
　〃
　〃
　〃
赤　泊
　〃

沢根篭町
八幡
石田
河原田諏訪町
沢根篭町
八幡町
中原
石田
泉
金井新保
吉井本郷
千種
貝塚
三瀬川
新穂正明寺
上新穂
新穂北方
新穂長畝
新穂舟下
新穂潟上
新穂正明寺
松ケ崎
松ケ崎
宮川
真野大川
豊田
豊田
吉岡
真野新町
真野
琴浦
琴浦
宿根木
小木町
小木町
小木町
羽茂本郷
羽茂三瀬
羽茂大崎
羽茂大橋
莚場
杉野浦

12.12
12.13
12.19
12.28
12.21
12.24
12.26
12.12
12.21
12.26

12.13
12.23
12.30
12.3
12.19
12.3
12.12
12.18
12.26
12.29

悠樹
浩
祐司
賀也
恭平
修一
豊弘
憲太
克志
慶弘

金　井
　〃
新　穂
畑　野
　〃
真　野
　〃
　〃
　〃
小　木

中興
千種
新穂青木
畑野
栗野江
竹田
吉岡
吉岡
真野新町
小比叡

（けいや）
（りょう）
（そうま）
（ゆら）
（はの）
（きあ）
（かいし）
（あきひと）
（ひかる）
（りゅうしゅう）

児　玉　慧　弥
大　平　　　怜
石　井　蒼　真
葉　梨　結　咲
中　嶋　晴　乃
中　川　希　愛
三　浦　櫂　志
須　田　彬　仁
亀　井　ヒカル
青　栁　龍　宗

山　口　三　吉
本　間　秀　郎
北　　　トシエ
本　間　秀　雄
渡　邉　マ　サ
田　中　ナ　ミ
金　子　勝　美
堀　川　アヤ子
樋　口　　　桂
北　見　省　市
榎　　　フミヱ
菊　池　謙之輔
坂　田　茂　夫
伊　藤　睦　枝
岩　原　三　郎
親　松　　　襄
本　間　秀　哉
伊　藤　ヒサ子
武　田　　　弘
川　中　ス　ミ
坂　野　初　枝
伊　東　サ　ヱ
間　持　榮　一
志　田　ヒサ子
濱　辺　久　子
今　井　敏　朗
三　浦　むつ子
本　間　　　肇
刀　根　サ　キ
青　木　フサヱ
岩　本　　　壽
中　川　幾　枝
今　井　ゆきゑ
佐　藤　清　一
三　鬼　ミ　ヨ
平　城　ス　ヱ
江　見　アイ子
宮　本　多美子
眞　藤　由美子
池　　　マ　サ
本　間　信　子

石　塚　タミ子
伊　藤　一　郎
土　屋　　　剛
能　村　シ　ズ
菊　池　和　也
関　川　秀　明
寺　尾　リ　ク
中　川　萬治郎
曽　我　　　勇
仲　川　正　昭
栁　嶋　カヅヱ
荒　井　俊　昭
大　藏　キ　ヨ
広　満　春　子
金　切　雪　枝
棚　田　マ　サ
土　屋　千　代
土　屋　通　弘
佐　藤　　　匂
竹　内　愛　子
羽　豆　　　亭
木　下　チ　ヨ
山　中　一　美
細　野　ト　シ
大久保　豊　春
伊　藤　長　松
本　間　リ　ツ
若　林　ア　イ
近　藤　　　孝
長　　　ナ　ツ
石　塚　政　一
石　塚　一　幸
仲　川　要　次
中　野　　　淳
塚　原　利　子
中　野　昭　治
西　平　千百合
市　川　幸　夫
藤　井　　　勇
海老名　幸　枝
山　本　義　弘
佐々木　　　豊

22


